General information about company

Scrip code 530167

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE153K01018

Name of the company

MOONGIPA CAPITAL FINANCE LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular cs/ivo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Whgther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes No Yes No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 7 No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? ° °
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.25
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.25
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.22
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.26
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.25




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each Total No.
No Shareholding | class of securities (IX) No. of Shares of shares
No. of Of‘ Total as a % of No. Of Un;ierl in; on fully
fuli Partl No. Of nos. total no. of Shz;res No. of No. Of Outstagdir% diluted
Category Nos. Of ai(i, u; aid—y shares shares shares Underlyin, Shares Ou‘tstandin convertibleg basis
Category | of shar.ehol ders g Lt P ﬁ underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Outstarildi f Underlying ESOP & securitics. No (including
0] shareholder I }? Y P it Depository | (VII) = | as per Rights Total as a ctibl s Outstanding Granted £ W ’t " | warrants,
1l (Ih shares | €QUILY | peceipts | (IV)+ | SCRR % of convertivie | wrrants rante orwarrants | pgop
an held shares P vy ? securities (XC) and ESOP etc >
VI V)+ 1957) (VIIL (A+B+C) XB - " | Convertible
Iv) held (XA) X)=
V) VD) As a % of (XA+XB+XC) Securities
(A+B+C2) | Class Class Total etc.) (XI)=
eg:X ezY (VII+X)
Promoter
(A) & 8 3426405 3426405 | 37.39 3426405 3426405 | 37.39 3426405
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 5763 5737995 5737995 | 62.61 5737995 5737995 | 62.61 5737995
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 5771 9164400 9164400 | 100 9164400 9164400 | 100 9164400




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
,asa % Total Number of
assuming Number of I;}T;l::r of g?sn_osal Other Shares
full ) Locked in ledeed Ungertakin encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion | shares (XIII) ?xn%) XV & |ifany (XV) | (XVID) =
of (XIV+XV+XVI)
Cat convertible Number of
ACEOTY | securities ( equity shares
Category | of
gory asa held in
@ shareholder L
percentage dematerialized
(I of diluted Asa Asa Asa form (XVIIT)
share % of % of % of Asa% As a % of Sub Sub Sub
capital) No. |total |No.|total |No.|total [No. |oftotal |No. |total ut ) ut i ut i
(XII)I): (a) | Shares|(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares [(a) |Shares EE; cegory F'a.)egory ?i;:gory
held held held held (b) held (b) ! 1 m
(VID+H(X) As (b) (b) (b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 37.39 3426405
Group
(B) Public 62.61 2000 | 0.03 4843995 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2000 | 0.02 8270400 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in Total No.
No. Shareholding | each class of securities (IX) No. of Shares of shares
of Total as a % of No. Of Underlyin on fully
No. of No. Of nos. total no. of : No. of ying diluted
Partly Shares No. Of Outstanding .
Category & Nos. Of ﬁ:ilgu paid- il;?jr:rsl in }sll;?;es ?lleiilrcejlate 4 | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total | Underlying ISJ}:g::l in Outstanding | convertible ](:Ziscllsu din
Sr. No. Name of the sharcholders | P2'€ UP up yng _ as a % | Outstanding YIg | pgop securities, No. &
Sh equity .. | Depository | (VII) = | as per . Outstanding warrants,
areholders (I) [ (1II) h equity Receint: V) SCRR of convertible W " Granted of Warrants ESOP.
shares shares | Receipts | (IV) ’ Total | securities arrants (XC) and ESOP etc. >
held (IV) | ;5o | (VD) (V)+ 1957) (VIII) Voting | (XA) (XB) %) Convertible
VD) As a % of Class eg: | Class ioht Securities
V) (A+B+C2) |y g o Total rights (XA+XB+XC) etc) (XI=
(VII+X)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | o 3426405 3426405 | 37.39 3426405 3426405 | 37.39 3426405
undivided Family
Sub-Total
A1) 8 3426405 3426405 | 37.39 3426405 3426405 | 37.39 3426405
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 8 3426405 3426405 | 37.39 3426405 3426405 | 37.39 3426405
Promoter
Group (A)=
(AD)HA)
(@)
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4 Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 5570 2830240 2830240 | 30.88 2830240 2830240 | 30.88 2830240
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal | 4, 1768400 1768400 | 19.3 1768400 1768400 | 19.3 1768400
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
(i) Indians (NRIS) 17 23004 23004 |0.25 23004 23004 |0.25 23004
1)) Bodies Corporate | 67 807166 807166 |8.81 807166 807166 |8.81 807166
Any Other
(m) (specify) 78 309185 309185 |3.37 309185 309185 |[3.37 309185
(S];‘;’(;‘T)"‘al 5763 5737995 5737995 | 62.61 5737995 5737995 | 62.61 5737995
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 5763 5737995 5737995 | 62.61 5737995 5737995 | 62.61 5737995
(B)2)+(B)
GYHB))
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 5771 9164400 9164400 | 100 9164400 9164400 | 100 9164400
A+B+C2)
Total
(A+BHC) 5771 9164400 9164400 | 100 9164400 9164400 | 100 9164400




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
sasa% Number of | Non- Total Number of
assuming Number of Shares Disposal Other Shares
full ) Locked in ledeed Un(li)e rtakin encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion | shares (XIII) fX“";’) V) €l ifany (XVI) | (XVID) =
of (XIV+XV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Stasholdrs ()| prsnge | nga | {asa | faen et
share % of % of % of Asa% As a % of Sub- Sub-
capital) No. |total |No.|total |No.[total |No. |oftotal |No. |total ut ut Sub-category
(XI;I): (a) |Shares|(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares ;:a) cegory zza cegory (iii)
held held held held (b) held (b) ! if)
(VID+H(X) As (b) (b) (b)
a% of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@ undivided Family |37-3° 3426405
Sub-Total
37.39 3426405
(A)(1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
i"‘,“d 37.39 3426405
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions (Domestic)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 30.88 0 0 2051540 0 0 0
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal 5 5 0o |o 1713700 0 0 0
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
(i) Indians (NRIs) 0.25 0 0 23004 0 0 0
) Bodies Corporate |8.81 0 0 746566 0 0 0
(m) Any Other 3.37 2000 | 0.65 309185 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total
62.61 2000 | 0.03 4843995 0 0 0
B)4)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 62.61 2000 | 0.03 4843995 0 0 0
B)2)+B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 2000 | 0.02 8270400
Total
(A+B+C) 100 2000 | 0.02 8270400
Textual

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern for company remarks explanatory

Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

Notes: 1) Consequent to the sad demise of Late Mr. Suresh Chander Jain, who was a Promoter of the Company, his
shareholding comprising 1,48,800 Equity Shares (representing 1.62% of the paid-up equity share capital of the Company)
has been transmitted to his nominee Mr. Sanjay Jain, who is also a member of the promoter and Promoter Group of the
Company and the son of Late Mr. Suresh Chander Jain. Hereinafter, the total shareholding of Mr. Sanjay Jain is 9,21,150
Equity shares in the Company. 2) In respect of Suresh Chander Jain & Sons HUF, which is also a Promoter of the Company,
where Late Mr. Suresh Chander Jain was the Karta, Mr. Sanjay Jain, has assumed the position of new Karta. The HUF
continues to hold 4,42,425 Equity Shares (representing 4.83% of the paid-up equity share capital of the Company). 3) The
acquisition has been effected through transmission of shares upon the sad demise of Late Mr. Suresh Chander Jain, who was
a Promoter of the Company, and there is no change in the overall promoter group shareholding. It is clarified that the total
holding of the promoter and promoter group of the Target Company prior to and post the transmission of the shares being
disclosed under this disclosure remains the same.




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 1

3

4

5

6

SANJAY
JAIN

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

RUCHI JAIN

SANJAY JAIN AND
SONS HUF

POOJA JAIN

SURESH CHANDER JAIN
AND SONS HUF

NIRMAL
JAIN

PIYUSH JAIN

PAN (II)

AAGPJ1073Q

AAOPJ1355M

AASHS2014N

AEFPJ8085B

AAPHS6691Q

AAZPJ5060E

CESPI3392G

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

921150

148505

444915

443400

442425

143600

446110

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
WM+ (VD

921150

148505

444915

443400

442425

143600

446110

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.05

1.62

4.85

4.83

4.87

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 921150

148505

444915

443400

442425

143600

446110

Total 921150

148505

444915

443400

442425

143600

446110

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 10.05

1.62

4.85

4.84

4.83

1.57

4.87

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

921150

148505

444915

443400

442425

143600

446110

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

10.05

4.85

4.83

4.87

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

921150

148505

444915

443400

442425

143600

446110

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PRATYAKSH JAIN

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

DCTPJ7025L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

436300

3426405

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

436300

3426405

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

37.39

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

436300

3426405

Total

436300

3426405

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.76

37.39

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

436300

3426405

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

37.39

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

436300

3426405

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group




Bodies Corporate

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SPV FINSERVE PRIVATE LIMITED

NISHANT INBUILD LIMITED

ARDOUR FINMAN PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (II) ABKCS3239H

AAACN3692A

AAACA9991P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 228819
held (IV)

220016

164412

613247

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 228819
(V)+ (VD)

220016

164412

613247

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.4

1.79

6.69

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 228819

220016

164412

613247

Total 228819

220016

164412

613247

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 25

2.4

1.79

6.69

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP, 228819
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VI+X)

220016

164412

613247

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.4

1.79

6.69

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=}

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

228819

220016

164412

613247

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MAHENDRA GIRDHARILAL

VARSHA CHUGH

ASHUTOSH GUPTA

UDIT AGGARWAL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAAPWI1327L

AEMPC7494]

AYPPG7850B

AQSPA3473H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

267655

203309

122617

93000

686581

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

267655

203309

122617

93000

686581

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

222

1.34

7.49

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

267655

203309

122617

93000

686581

Total

267655

203309

122617

93000

686581

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.92

222

1.34

7.49

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VI+X)

267655

203309

122617

93000

686581

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.92

222

7.49

Number of Locked

in shares (XIII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=}

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

267655

203309

122617

93000

686581

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

2

Category

HUF

Firm

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

72

78

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

296214

12971

309185

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
WMt (VD

296214

12971

309185

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.14

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

296214

12971

309185

Total

296214

12971

309185

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.23

0.14

3.37

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

296214

12971

309185

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.23

0.14

Number of Locked

in shares (XIII)

No. (a)

0

2000

2000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=}

15.42

0.65

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

296214

12971

309185

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Significant Beneficial Owners

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: | Date of
. § creation /
S Passport Nationality Passport Nationality Whether by virtus of acquisition
No. No. in (Applicable No. in (Applicable Rights on Exercise | %%
Name PAN case of Nationality | in case of |Name |PAN case of Nationality | in case of Votin distributable | Exercise of mgmﬁcfmt
a Any other a Any other | Shares | . h £ | dividend or |of onifi beneficial
foreign is selected) foreign is selected) rights any other | control | >&1! €At interest
national national distribution influence
Sanjay
1 ?AAIII\I\IJAY AAGPI1073Q India .;am & AASHS2014N India 14.9 14.9 No No 31-05-2015
ons
HUF
Suresh
SANJAY . Chander .
2 AAGPJ1073Q India Jain & | AAPHS6691Q India 14.88 |14.88 No No 06-09-2025
JAIN Sons
HUF
Total: | 29.78 |29.78 |0




